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Governor attendance 2022-2023 

 

 

Name Post Committee 
membership 

Attendance % attendance 

David Barrett 
 

Co Chair FGB 
Finance 
Pay 

6/7 
5/6 
2/2 

86% 
83% 
100% 

Cathy Campbell Chair of finance 
committee 

FGB 
Finance 
Pay 

7/7 
6/6 
2/2 

100% 
100% 
100% 

Marion Collum  FGB 
Pay 

7/7 
2/2 

100% 
100% 

Louisa Cronin Vice Chair FGB 
Finance 

6/7 
5/6 

86% 
83% 

Rebecca Gray  FGB 7/7 100% 

Yvonne McLeod  FGB 
Finance 

6/7 
4/6 

86% 
100% 

Alice Moore  FGB 7/7 100% 

Paul Mould Co Chair FGB 
Finance 
Pay 

6/7 
6/6 
100% 

86% 
100% 
100% 

Tom Ojakovoh  FGB 
Finance 

6/7 
5/6 

86% 
83% 

Alison Rainbow  FGB 
Finance 

7/7 
4/6 

100% 
67% 

Joanne Shears  FGB 
Finance 

5/7 
2/6 

71% 
33% 

Fr Chis Spain  FGB 7/7 100% 

 


